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Gesamtwertung
1. 1. M40 159 DIENSTHUBER Josef 1981 TSV Reischach 1.    02:27:59 1.    02:28:02

2. 2. M40 137 EWENDER Matthias 1981 LG Region Landshut 2.    02:28:30 2.    02:28:32

3. 1. M45 209 FRUHMANN Stephan 1979 LG Passau 3.    02:40:30 3.    02:40:32

4. 1. M50 178 SELLNER Alex 1971 LG Passau 4.    02:44:09 4.    02:44:12

5. 3. M40 106 SCHEINGRABER Wolfgang 1982 LV Deggendorf 5.    02:51:51 5.    02:51:55

6. 1. M30 92 GÖTZ Sebastian 1994 AschBuch Racing Team 6.    02:53:15 6.    02:53:19

7. 1. MHK 177 SIMMET Johannes 2002 7.    02:54:48 7.    02:54:53

8. 2. M45 120 KÜHBERGER Anton 1975 8.    02:58:25 8.    02:58:31

9. 2. MHK 24 KIRSCHNER Richard 1997 Tsv Dietfurt 9.    02:58:44 9.    02:58:52

10. 2. M30 61 MANDL Leonhard 1991 LC Buchendorf 10.    02:59:05 10.    02:59:09

11. 1. M35 123 FRÖHLER Daniel 1987 MTV München 11.    02:59:14 11.    02:59:24

12. 3. M45 129 APFELBACHER Sebastian 1978 TG Kitzingen / pacerteam.de 13.    02:59:22 12.    02:59:25

12. 3. M45 197 LÜFTENEGGER Norbert 1977 Lauftreff Nußdorf 12.    02:59:16 12.    02:59:25

14. 2. M35 128 LUPFER Matthias 1986 ERDINGER Active TEAM 14.    03:00:09 14.    03:00:17

15. 3. M35 23 MADER Thomas 1988 Team Erdinger Active 15.    03:01:16 15.    03:01:20

16. 2. M50 222 MAYR Stefan 1973 TriRun Linz 16.    03:03:34 16.    03:03:39

17. 5. M45 228 HERRIG Andreas 1978 17.    03:08:01 17.    03:08:07

18. 6. M45 151 STEFFEN Markus 1976 SV Eintracht Neuenkirchen 18.    03:08:27 18.    03:08:32

19. 3. M50 202 PAITL Andreas 1972 100 Marathon Club Austria 19.    03:08:41 19.    03:08:46

20. 7. M45 211 HEINRICH Hans 1976 Skiclub Haag 20.    03:12:10 20.    03:12:18

21. 4. M50 42 LOBMEIER Alexander 1973 Team Erdinger Active 21.    03:12:29 21.    03:12:36

22. 4. M40 104 GEHRMANN Robert 1982 ESV Lok Zwickau 22.    03:12:42 22.    03:13:11

23. 5. M50 55 WAGNER Ingo 1972 laufteam fürth 23.    03:13:56 23.    03:14:05

24. 5. M40 109 KASBAUER Gerald 1981 CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 24.    03:13:58 24.    03:14:07

25. 6. M50 86 IßLER Thomas 1973 TSG Schnaitheim 25.    03:15:26 25.    03:15:34

26. 3. M30 200 NEUHOLD Georg 1993 26.    03:17:37 26.    03:18:11

27. 1. M55 185 DUNKEL Sven 1965 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 27.    03:18:04 27.    03:18:17

28. 7. M50 85 MAURER Jürgen 1974 Lauftreff Auenwald e.V. 28.    03:19:22 28.    03:19:30

29. 8. M45 134 SIX Andreas 1978 29.    03:19:39 29.    03:19:53

30. 9. M45 180 FRANZ Patrick 1979 TV Ludweiler 30.    03:20:34 30.    03:20:39

31. 1. M60 166 STEINER Jürgen 1962 DJK Weiden 31.    03:21:41 31.    03:21:55

32. 2. M55 153 FALTERMEIER Franz 1968 Infineon Regensburg 32.    03:22:41 32.    03:22:53

33. 6. M40 72 HUBER Andreas 1984 Erlbach Amateure 33.    03:24:52 33.    03:25:20

34. 3. MHK 142 DECKER Florian 1998 35.    03:25:07 34.    03:25:26

34. 4. M30 147 HASLAUER Benjamin 1994 34.    03:25:00 34.    03:25:26

36. 2. M60 45 HANAUSKA Günter 1962 TTV Ingersheim 36.    03:25:18 36.    03:25:32

37. 7. M40 130 PRELLER Marco 1983 TG Kitzingen 38.    03:25:42 37.    03:25:54

37. 10. M45 138 BIRNEDER Andreas 1976 37.    03:25:38 37.    03:25:54

39. 3. M55 111 DOTTERWEICH Werner 1965 TSV Scheßlitz 39.    03:25:52 39.    03:26:04

40. 4. M55 94 LANGER Jürgen 1968 Team Erdinger Active 40.    03:26:19 40.    03:26:29

41. 4. MHK 144 GANSCHOW Oliver 1997 LG Sempt 41.    03:26:54 41.    03:27:05

42. 8. M40 227 KALOUS Bastian 1980 #woydrunner 42.    03:28:04 42.    03:28:33

43. 4. M35 114 DOBROLIUBOV Konstantin 1986 44.    03:28:48 43.    03:28:52

44. 9. M40 182 BUSECK Bernhard 1984 TrumerTriTeam 43.    03:28:46 44.    03:28:59

45. 10. M40 64 SCHMIDT Stefan 1982 SpVgg Röhrmoos 45.    03:28:59 45.    03:29:34

46. 8. M50 199 SCHIEßL Norbert 1971 Lc Geinberg 46.    03:31:02 46.    03:31:17

47. 11. M40 156 MISZCZYNSKI Pawel 1984 47.    03:31:13 47.    03:31:26

48. 5. M35 198 SCHIEDER Markus 1988 austriabackyardultra.com 48.    03:31:20 48.    03:31:54

49. 9. M50 49 MARQUARDT Kai 1974 Team Erdinger Active 50.    03:31:40 49.    03:32:00

50. 6. M35 118 GEBAUER Marc 1988 49.    03:31:35 50.    03:32:39

51. 10. M50 217 DIPPOLD Otto 1973 TSV Scheßlitz 51.    03:32:53 51.    03:33:06

52. 3. M60 126 LEHNER Martin 1963 ERDINGER Active TEAM 52.    03:33:36 52.    03:34:05

53. 12. M40 193 FUCHS Andreas 1982 PTSV Rosenheim 53.    03:34:26 53.    03:34:39

54. 11. M50 201 DIEPLINGER Günter 1970 54.    03:34:32 54.    03:34:47

55. 7. M35 97 WEIG Thomas 1987 55.    03:36:05 55.    03:36:35

56. 4. M60 225 ETTNER Albert 1961 Skiclub Grossberg 56.    03:36:48 56.    03:37:05
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57. 5. M30 161 KRIEG Daniel 1994 100 Marathon Club Austria 57.    03:37:34 57.    03:38:07

58. 5. M60 52 HAY Bernd 1963 58.    03:40:11 58.    03:40:41

59. 13. M40 220 BUCHINGER Hannes 1984 Sauwald Trail Race Team 59.    03:40:38 59.    03:41:18

60. 5. M55 223 HAFNER Gustavo 1968 R&S-TriTeam 60.    03:40:41 60.    03:41:43

61. 6. M55 11 SLOMKA Volker 1966 KLC - Kaufbeuren 61.    03:42:14 61.    03:42:31

62. 11. M45 79 KOPS Roland 1976 62.    03:42:20 62.    03:43:08

63. 14. M40 158 GRÖZINGER Rene 1980 VdHBF 63.    03:42:29 63.    03:43:13

64. 6. M30 41 OPFERKUCH Hannes 1990 Hauptkern 64.    03:43:58 64.    03:44:44

65. 15. M40 131 PREISSLER Mathias 1983 ERDINGER Active TEAM 65.    03:44:10 65.    03:44:50

66. 7. M30 117 KLAR Daniel 1990 LTV Naabal 66.    03:44:49 66.    03:45:15

67. 6. M60 115 GEH Benedikt 1962 Ghetto-Running-Team 67.    03:45:26 67.    03:46:03

68. 7. M55 20 SLAVIK René 1969 VFL Kirchheim 68.    03:46:28 68.    03:46:43

69. 8. M35 139 KIENER Richard 1988 70.    03:46:46 69.    03:47:25

70. 12. M50 214 SCHWERT Maik 1971 69.    03:46:30 70.    03:47:40

71. 8. M55 2 SIEBERT Armin 1966 LG Kreis Dachau 74.    03:47:23 71.    03:47:49

72. 12. M45 176 BÖHME Jens 1977 100 Marathon Club Schweiz 73.    03:47:23 72.    03:47:50

73. 9. M55 75 DESCH Manfred 1965 72.    03:47:21 73.    03:48:05

74. 13. M45 184 OBERNBERGER Michael 1977 Bewegung Alkoven 71.    03:47:05 74.    03:48:19

75. 5. MHK 168 VOLKERSDORFER Jan 1996 75.    03:47:30 75.    03:48:29

76. 13. M50 14 RUHLAND Harald 1974 Union Josko Kopfing 77.    03:48:11 76.    03:48:39

77. 9. M35 172 OBERRADER Florian 1985 Sauwald Trail Race Team 76.    03:48:04 77.    03:48:45

78. 16. M40 100 UNTERBERGER Josef 1980 100 Marathon Club Austria 78.    03:49:07 78.    03:49:48

79. 10. M35 22 OBERAIGNER Paul 1985 79.    03:49:49 79.    03:50:07

80. 7. M60 192 GLÜCK Walter Peter 1963 Intersport Passau 80.    03:50:44 80.    03:51:14

81. 17. M40 160 BAGINSKI Piotr 1984 81.    03:52:18 81.    03:52:34

82. 10. M55 8 ZAHN Peero 1968 run2gether.Austria 82.    03:52:24 82.    03:53:02

83. 11. M55 208 THIEME Günter 1967 ESV Lok Zwickau 83.    03:52:55 83.    03:53:25

84. 12. M55 183 STELZER Thorsten 1967 WSV Otterskirchen 84.    03:53:04 84.    03:53:43

85. 14. M45 103 MEYER Ralph 1979 85.    03:53:19 85.    03:54:09

86. 13. M55 165 OBERHANSL Frank 1967 Lauftreff Schwandorf 86.    03:53:28 86.    03:54:11

87. 15. M45 221 FREELANDT Lucky 1979 Sauwald Trail Race Team 88.    03:54:21 87.    03:55:02

88. 6. MHK 205 LEITL Johannes 1996 87.    03:54:05 88.    03:55:14

89. 14. M55 149 KÖHLER Hendrik 1968 R&S 89.    03:54:43 89.    03:55:53

90. 16. M45 218 WANDERL Peter 1976 TC 1860 Rosenheim 90.    03:56:44 90.    03:56:52

91. 15. M55 6 ZAUGG Roland 1965 Der Lack ist ab! 92.    03:56:56 91.    03:57:18

92. 16. M55 146 KREUZ Peter 1966 91.    03:56:50 92.    03:57:25

93. 8. M60 63 ANALITIS Andreas 1964 93.    03:58:19 93.    03:59:18

94. 1. M70 65 SCHUMANN Peter 1952 GM-Rennsteiglaufverein 96.    03:59:18 94.    03:59:27

95. 7. MHK 162 LANG Tobias 1995 SV Buchhofen 97.    03:59:20 95.    03:59:36

96. 8. MHK 187 RICHTER Julian 2002 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn 95.    03:59:14 96.    03:59:38

97. 17. M45 132 LANG Stefan 1976 4:00 Pacemaker 94.    03:59:12 97.    03:59:57

98. 1. M65 68 FERTL Johann 1959 98.    04:03:44 98.    04:04:31

99. 11. M35 107 TIEMANN Claudio 1986 Outdoor Physio 99.    04:06:09 99.    04:06:54

100. 18. M45 10 BURGGRAF Stefan 1977 101.    04:06:59 100.    04:07:25

101. 19. M45 19 ISLER Marco 1979 100.    04:06:50 101.    04:07:30

102. 2. M70 226 HÖLZLWIMMER Herbert 1954 Sport Ruscher 102.    04:09:15 102.    04:09:57

103. 17. M55 54 BIRIBAUER Franz 1969 Union West Wien 103.    04:10:31 103.    04:11:25

104. 9. M60 101 HELDMANN Gerhard 1962 TSV Friedenfels 104.    04:11:14 104.    04:11:51

105. 20. M45 133 HOLZNER Andreas 1977 TSV Reischach 105.    04:12:19 105.    04:13:10

106. 21. M45 57 WURM Michael 1979 106.    04:13:10 106.    04:14:16

106. 10. M60 175 KRAUS Gerhard 1961 AschBuch Racing Team 107.    04:14:01 106.    04:14:16

108. 18. M40 124 KOLAR Martin 1980 trisk ceske budejovice 108.    04:14:16 108.    04:15:11

109. 14. M50 96 COLLETT John 1970 110.    04:15:04 109.    04:15:26

110. 18. M55 216 KLEEMAYR Paulus 1967 LC MKW Hausruck 109.    04:14:54 110.    04:15:41

111. 2. M65 82 GURANTI Uli 1956 TSV Durach 111.    04:15:16 111.    04:16:04

112. 19. M40 26 KAINZ Jürgen 1983 SV Neukirchen/Inn 112.    04:16:19 112.    04:16:54

113. 20. M40 60 ERBENDRUTH Marko 1983 114.    04:17:10 113.    04:17:26

114. 22. M45 163 SCHNEIDER Sascha 1975 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 113.    04:16:33 114.    04:17:32

115. 19. M55 155 LUTHER Heiko 1966 SV Motor Wolgast 1949 e.V 115.    04:18:15 115.    04:18:56
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116. 3. M65 90 LEYENDECKER Rainer 1956 SV Schwindegg 116.    04:18:34 116.    04:19:06

117. 20. M55 143 RÜCKERT Jens 1966 117.    04:22:02 117.    04:23:08

118. 4. M65 95 WEITZER Günther 1959 SV Schwindegg 119.    04:24:13 118.    04:24:45

119. 11. M60 110 STROHMANN Jürgen 1962 100 Marathon Club Schweiz 118.    04:23:57 119.    04:24:52

120. 21. M55 157 ZITZENBACHER Fred 1966 Schwarzach Trail Salzburgerland 121.    04:26:17 120.    04:26:39

120. 23. M45 171 SCHWENINGER Andreas 1975 Schwarzach Trail Salzburgerland 120.    04:26:17 120.    04:26:39

122. 24. M45 46 FELDMANN Steve 1977 Running Gag Berlin 123.    04:26:47 122.    04:27:32

123. 22. M55 207 BETTINGEN Andreas 1965 Club Supermarathon Italia / 100 MCD 122.    04:26:42 123.    04:27:35

124. 5. M65 88 KEILER Bernhard 1958 100 Marathon Club Austria 124.    04:28:23 124.    04:28:59

125. 23. M55 78 MIX Jörg 1967 Lauftreff Neunburg vorm Wald 125.    04:30:20 125.    04:30:59

126. 21. M40 213 REICHL Frank 1983 LV Deggendorf 127.    04:33:51 126.    04:34:05

127. 25. M45 53 WALDMÜLLER Norbert 1975 126.    04:33:18 127.    04:34:13

128. 24. M55 108 CSEH Matthias 1968 128.    04:36:55 128.    04:37:30

129. 25. M55 167 FRAUENDIENST Gerald 1968 100 Marathon Club Austria 129.    04:36:55 129.    04:37:31

130. 6. M65 186 BLUMENSAAT Roland 1958 130.    04:38:02 130.    04:39:04

131. 7. M65 215 MÖCK Wolfgang 1957 LSG Karlsruhe 131.    04:38:44 131.    04:39:33

132. 12. M60 136 KRAUSS Roland 1962 LG Ultralauf 132.    04:40:00 132.    04:40:14

133. 26. M55 77 TURZYNSKI Michael 1968 100 Marathon Club Deutschland 133.    04:41:09 133.    04:41:33

134. 13. M60 56 OTT Stefan 1964 FC Beilngries Triathlon 134.    04:43:07 134.    04:44:04

135. 8. M65 113 MANHARD Bernie 1957 Marathon4you 135.    04:45:36 135.    04:46:28

136. 9. MHK 67 PFAHLER Simon 1999 136.    04:46:12 136.    04:47:18

137. 9. M65 89 HUHNHOLT Theo 1958 LC Bayern 137.    04:46:47 137.    04:47:38

138. 14. M60 195 GAUDL Manfred 1960 100 Marathon Club Deutschland 138.    04:49:19 138.    04:51:18

139. 27. M55 99 SCHRETTHAUSER Martin 1967 139.    04:50:41 139.    04:51:51

140. 28. M55 29 KLUGSEDER Martin 1965 DJK SV Weng 140.    04:52:05 140.    04:52:55

141. 29. M55 212 KRANZ Manfred 1968 München 141.    04:53:23 141.    04:54:05

142. 15. M50 93 COUET Normen 1971 142.    04:53:48 142.    04:54:54

143. 16. M50 219 RICHTER Frank 1970 FR guy 143.    04:56:51 143.    04:57:51

144. 10. M65 121 WALLY Gerhard 1958 100 Marathon Club Austria 144.    04:58:14 144.    04:58:44

145. 30. M55 38 WACHSMANN Rainer 1965 LSF Münster 145.    05:12:49 145.    05:13:53

146. 15. M60 74 HOHN Christoph 1962 Österr. Rotes Kreuz 146.    05:16:08 146.    05:17:01

147. 3. M70 71 LEHRHUBER Albert 1954 SV Schwindegg 147.    05:24:19 147.    05:25:10

148. 11. M65 105 ROTH Klaus-Peter 1959 TSG Nordwest 1898 Frankfurt 148.    05:31:55 148.    05:32:59

DNF - M45 154 MÜLLER Kay-Uwe 1979 TSG Schwäbisch Hall -

DNF - M50 116 FALKNER Michael 1974 Union Rohrbach-Berg -

DNF - M50 40 NÖTZOLD Heiko 1970 SC 53 Landshut -

DNF - M45 152 HEIßLER Wolfgang 1975 Runforfunteam -

DNF - M55 210 ROPERS Dieter 1967 NYRR -

DNF - M50 84 HARTMANN Jens 1971 -

DNF - M30 30 WEIDNER Christoph 1993 -

DNF - M60 83 ROBERT Paul 1962 -

DNF - M55 66 BÖCHER Thomas 1969 ULLE -

DNF - M65 112 BERGER Charly 1957 Marathon4you -

DNF - M60 196 ORLINGER Herbert 1960 mein 9. Thermenmarathon -

DNF - M50 44 SCHEIDLER Arnt 1972 TV Goldbach -

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse MHK
7. 1. MHK 177 SIMMET Johannes 2002 1.    02:54:48 1.    02:54:53

9. 2. MHK 24 KIRSCHNER Richard 1997 Tsv Dietfurt 2.    02:58:44 2.    02:58:52

34. 3. MHK 142 DECKER Florian 1998 3.    03:25:07 3.    03:25:26

41. 4. MHK 144 GANSCHOW Oliver 1997 LG Sempt 4.    03:26:54 4.    03:27:05

75. 5. MHK 168 VOLKERSDORFER Jan 1996 5.    03:47:30 5.    03:48:29

88. 6. MHK 205 LEITL Johannes 1996 6.    03:54:05 6.    03:55:14

95. 7. MHK 162 LANG Tobias 1995 SV Buchhofen 8.    03:59:20 7.    03:59:36

96. 8. MHK 187 RICHTER Julian 2002 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn 7.    03:59:14 8.    03:59:38
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136. 9. MHK 67 PFAHLER Simon 1999 9.    04:46:12 9.    04:47:18

Altersklasse M30
6. 1. M30 92 GÖTZ Sebastian 1994 AschBuch Racing Team 1.    02:53:15 1.    02:53:19

10. 2. M30 61 MANDL Leonhard 1991 LC Buchendorf 2.    02:59:05 2.    02:59:09

26. 3. M30 200 NEUHOLD Georg 1993 3.    03:17:37 3.    03:18:11

34. 4. M30 147 HASLAUER Benjamin 1994 4.    03:25:00 4.    03:25:26

57. 5. M30 161 KRIEG Daniel 1994 100 Marathon Club Austria 5.    03:37:34 5.    03:38:07

64. 6. M30 41 OPFERKUCH Hannes 1990 Hauptkern 6.    03:43:58 6.    03:44:44

66. 7. M30 117 KLAR Daniel 1990 LTV Naabal 7.    03:44:49 7.    03:45:15

DNF - M30 30 WEIDNER Christoph 1993 -

Altersklasse M35
11. 1. M35 123 FRÖHLER Daniel 1987 MTV München 1.    02:59:14 1.    02:59:24

14. 2. M35 128 LUPFER Matthias 1986 ERDINGER Active TEAM 2.    03:00:09 2.    03:00:17

15. 3. M35 23 MADER Thomas 1988 Team Erdinger Active 3.    03:01:16 3.    03:01:20

43. 4. M35 114 DOBROLIUBOV Konstantin 1986 4.    03:28:48 4.    03:28:52

48. 5. M35 198 SCHIEDER Markus 1988 austriabackyardultra.com 5.    03:31:20 5.    03:31:54

50. 6. M35 118 GEBAUER Marc 1988 6.    03:31:35 6.    03:32:39

55. 7. M35 97 WEIG Thomas 1987 7.    03:36:05 7.    03:36:35

69. 8. M35 139 KIENER Richard 1988 8.    03:46:46 8.    03:47:25

77. 9. M35 172 OBERRADER Florian 1985 Sauwald Trail Race Team 9.    03:48:04 9.    03:48:45

79. 10. M35 22 OBERAIGNER Paul 1985 10.    03:49:49 10.    03:50:07

99. 11. M35 107 TIEMANN Claudio 1986 Outdoor Physio 11.    04:06:09 11.    04:06:54

Altersklasse M40
1. 1. M40 159 DIENSTHUBER Josef 1981 TSV Reischach 1.    02:27:59 1.    02:28:02

2. 2. M40 137 EWENDER Matthias 1981 LG Region Landshut 2.    02:28:30 2.    02:28:32

5. 3. M40 106 SCHEINGRABER Wolfgang 1982 LV Deggendorf 3.    02:51:51 3.    02:51:55

22. 4. M40 104 GEHRMANN Robert 1982 ESV Lok Zwickau 4.    03:12:42 4.    03:13:11

24. 5. M40 109 KASBAUER Gerald 1981 CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 5.    03:13:58 5.    03:14:07

33. 6. M40 72 HUBER Andreas 1984 Erlbach Amateure 6.    03:24:52 6.    03:25:20

37. 7. M40 130 PRELLER Marco 1983 TG Kitzingen 7.    03:25:42 7.    03:25:54

42. 8. M40 227 KALOUS Bastian 1980 #woydrunner 8.    03:28:04 8.    03:28:33

44. 9. M40 182 BUSECK Bernhard 1984 TrumerTriTeam 9.    03:28:46 9.    03:28:59

45. 10. M40 64 SCHMIDT Stefan 1982 SpVgg Röhrmoos 10.    03:28:59 10.    03:29:34

47. 11. M40 156 MISZCZYNSKI Pawel 1984 11.    03:31:13 11.    03:31:26

53. 12. M40 193 FUCHS Andreas 1982 PTSV Rosenheim 12.    03:34:26 12.    03:34:39

59. 13. M40 220 BUCHINGER Hannes 1984 Sauwald Trail Race Team 13.    03:40:38 13.    03:41:18

63. 14. M40 158 GRÖZINGER Rene 1980 VdHBF 14.    03:42:29 14.    03:43:13

65. 15. M40 131 PREISSLER Mathias 1983 ERDINGER Active TEAM 15.    03:44:10 15.    03:44:50

78. 16. M40 100 UNTERBERGER Josef 1980 100 Marathon Club Austria 16.    03:49:07 16.    03:49:48

81. 17. M40 160 BAGINSKI Piotr 1984 17.    03:52:18 17.    03:52:34

108. 18. M40 124 KOLAR Martin 1980 trisk ceske budejovice 18.    04:14:16 18.    04:15:11

112. 19. M40 26 KAINZ Jürgen 1983 SV Neukirchen/Inn 19.    04:16:19 19.    04:16:54

113. 20. M40 60 ERBENDRUTH Marko 1983 20.    04:17:10 20.    04:17:26

126. 21. M40 213 REICHL Frank 1983 LV Deggendorf 21.    04:33:51 21.    04:34:05

Altersklasse M45
3. 1. M45 209 FRUHMANN Stephan 1979 LG Passau 1.    02:40:30 1.    02:40:32

8. 2. M45 120 KÜHBERGER Anton 1975 2.    02:58:25 2.    02:58:31

12. 3. M45 129 APFELBACHER Sebastian 1978 TG Kitzingen / pacerteam.de 4.    02:59:22 3.    02:59:25

12. 3. M45 197 LÜFTENEGGER Norbert 1977 Lauftreff Nußdorf 3.    02:59:16 3.    02:59:25

17. 5. M45 228 HERRIG Andreas 1978 5.    03:08:01 5.    03:08:07

18. 6. M45 151 STEFFEN Markus 1976 SV Eintracht Neuenkirchen 6.    03:08:27 6.    03:08:32

20. 7. M45 211 HEINRICH Hans 1976 Skiclub Haag 7.    03:12:10 7.    03:12:18

29. 8. M45 134 SIX Andreas 1978 8.    03:19:39 8.    03:19:53
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30. 9. M45 180 FRANZ Patrick 1979 TV Ludweiler 9.    03:20:34 9.    03:20:39

37. 10. M45 138 BIRNEDER Andreas 1976 10.    03:25:38 10.    03:25:54

62. 11. M45 79 KOPS Roland 1976 11.    03:42:20 11.    03:43:08

72. 12. M45 176 BÖHME Jens 1977 100 Marathon Club Schweiz 13.    03:47:23 12.    03:47:50

74. 13. M45 184 OBERNBERGER Michael 1977 Bewegung Alkoven 12.    03:47:05 13.    03:48:19

85. 14. M45 103 MEYER Ralph 1979 14.    03:53:19 14.    03:54:09

87. 15. M45 221 FREELANDT Lucky 1979 Sauwald Trail Race Team 15.    03:54:21 15.    03:55:02

90. 16. M45 218 WANDERL Peter 1976 TC 1860 Rosenheim 16.    03:56:44 16.    03:56:52

97. 17. M45 132 LANG Stefan 1976 4:00 Pacemaker 17.    03:59:12 17.    03:59:57

100. 18. M45 10 BURGGRAF Stefan 1977 19.    04:06:59 18.    04:07:25

101. 19. M45 19 ISLER Marco 1979 18.    04:06:50 19.    04:07:30

105. 20. M45 133 HOLZNER Andreas 1977 TSV Reischach 20.    04:12:19 20.    04:13:10

106. 21. M45 57 WURM Michael 1979 21.    04:13:10 21.    04:14:16

114. 22. M45 163 SCHNEIDER Sascha 1975 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 22.    04:16:33 22.    04:17:32

120. 23. M45 171 SCHWENINGER Andreas 1975 Schwarzach Trail Salzburgerland 23.    04:26:17 23.    04:26:39

122. 24. M45 46 FELDMANN Steve 1977 Running Gag Berlin 24.    04:26:47 24.    04:27:32

127. 25. M45 53 WALDMÜLLER Norbert 1975 25.    04:33:18 25.    04:34:13

DNF - M45 154 MÜLLER Kay-Uwe 1979 TSG Schwäbisch Hall -

DNF - M45 152 HEIßLER Wolfgang 1975 Runforfunteam -

Altersklasse M50
4. 1. M50 178 SELLNER Alex 1971 LG Passau 1.    02:44:09 1.    02:44:12

16. 2. M50 222 MAYR Stefan 1973 TriRun Linz 2.    03:03:34 2.    03:03:39

19. 3. M50 202 PAITL Andreas 1972 100 Marathon Club Austria 3.    03:08:41 3.    03:08:46

21. 4. M50 42 LOBMEIER Alexander 1973 Team Erdinger Active 4.    03:12:29 4.    03:12:36

23. 5. M50 55 WAGNER Ingo 1972 laufteam fürth 5.    03:13:56 5.    03:14:05

25. 6. M50 86 IßLER Thomas 1973 TSG Schnaitheim 6.    03:15:26 6.    03:15:34

28. 7. M50 85 MAURER Jürgen 1974 Lauftreff Auenwald e.V. 7.    03:19:22 7.    03:19:30

46. 8. M50 199 SCHIEßL Norbert 1971 Lc Geinberg 8.    03:31:02 8.    03:31:17

49. 9. M50 49 MARQUARDT Kai 1974 Team Erdinger Active 9.    03:31:40 9.    03:32:00

51. 10. M50 217 DIPPOLD Otto 1973 TSV Scheßlitz 10.    03:32:53 10.    03:33:06

54. 11. M50 201 DIEPLINGER Günter 1970 11.    03:34:32 11.    03:34:47

70. 12. M50 214 SCHWERT Maik 1971 12.    03:46:30 12.    03:47:40

76. 13. M50 14 RUHLAND Harald 1974 Union Josko Kopfing 13.    03:48:11 13.    03:48:39

109. 14. M50 96 COLLETT John 1970 14.    04:15:04 14.    04:15:26

142. 15. M50 93 COUET Normen 1971 15.    04:53:48 15.    04:54:54

143. 16. M50 219 RICHTER Frank 1970 FR guy 16.    04:56:51 16.    04:57:51

DNF - M50 116 FALKNER Michael 1974 Union Rohrbach-Berg -

DNF - M50 40 NÖTZOLD Heiko 1970 SC 53 Landshut -

DNF - M50 84 HARTMANN Jens 1971 -

DNF - M50 44 SCHEIDLER Arnt 1972 TV Goldbach -

Altersklasse M55
27. 1. M55 185 DUNKEL Sven 1965 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 1.    03:18:04 1.    03:18:17

32. 2. M55 153 FALTERMEIER Franz 1968 Infineon Regensburg 2.    03:22:41 2.    03:22:53

39. 3. M55 111 DOTTERWEICH Werner 1965 TSV Scheßlitz 3.    03:25:52 3.    03:26:04

40. 4. M55 94 LANGER Jürgen 1968 Team Erdinger Active 4.    03:26:19 4.    03:26:29

60. 5. M55 223 HAFNER Gustavo 1968 R&S-TriTeam 5.    03:40:41 5.    03:41:43

61. 6. M55 11 SLOMKA Volker 1966 KLC - Kaufbeuren 6.    03:42:14 6.    03:42:31

68. 7. M55 20 SLAVIK René 1969 VFL Kirchheim 7.    03:46:28 7.    03:46:43

71. 8. M55 2 SIEBERT Armin 1966 LG Kreis Dachau 9.    03:47:23 8.    03:47:49

73. 9. M55 75 DESCH Manfred 1965 8.    03:47:21 9.    03:48:05

82. 10. M55 8 ZAHN Peero 1968 run2gether.Austria 10.    03:52:24 10.    03:53:02

83. 11. M55 208 THIEME Günter 1967 ESV Lok Zwickau 11.    03:52:55 11.    03:53:25

84. 12. M55 183 STELZER Thorsten 1967 WSV Otterskirchen 12.    03:53:04 12.    03:53:43

86. 13. M55 165 OBERHANSL Frank 1967 Lauftreff Schwandorf 13.    03:53:28 13.    03:54:11

89. 14. M55 149 KÖHLER Hendrik 1968 R&S 14.    03:54:43 14.    03:55:53

91. 15. M55 6 ZAUGG Roland 1965 Der Lack ist ab! 16.    03:56:56 15.    03:57:18
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92. 16. M55 146 KREUZ Peter 1966 15.    03:56:50 16.    03:57:25

103. 17. M55 54 BIRIBAUER Franz 1969 Union West Wien 17.    04:10:31 17.    04:11:25

110. 18. M55 216 KLEEMAYR Paulus 1967 LC MKW Hausruck 18.    04:14:54 18.    04:15:41

115. 19. M55 155 LUTHER Heiko 1966 SV Motor Wolgast 1949 e.V 19.    04:18:15 19.    04:18:56

117. 20. M55 143 RÜCKERT Jens 1966 20.    04:22:02 20.    04:23:08

120. 21. M55 157 ZITZENBACHER Fred 1966 Schwarzach Trail Salzburgerland 21.    04:26:17 21.    04:26:39

123. 22. M55 207 BETTINGEN Andreas 1965 Club Supermarathon Italia / 100 MCD 22.    04:26:42 22.    04:27:35

125. 23. M55 78 MIX Jörg 1967 Lauftreff Neunburg vorm Wald 23.    04:30:20 23.    04:30:59

128. 24. M55 108 CSEH Matthias 1968 24.    04:36:55 24.    04:37:30

129. 25. M55 167 FRAUENDIENST Gerald 1968 100 Marathon Club Austria 25.    04:36:55 25.    04:37:31

133. 26. M55 77 TURZYNSKI Michael 1968 100 Marathon Club Deutschland 26.    04:41:09 26.    04:41:33

139. 27. M55 99 SCHRETTHAUSER Martin 1967 27.    04:50:41 27.    04:51:51

140. 28. M55 29 KLUGSEDER Martin 1965 DJK SV Weng 28.    04:52:05 28.    04:52:55

141. 29. M55 212 KRANZ Manfred 1968 München 29.    04:53:23 29.    04:54:05

145. 30. M55 38 WACHSMANN Rainer 1965 LSF Münster 30.    05:12:49 30.    05:13:53

DNF - M55 210 ROPERS Dieter 1967 NYRR -

DNF - M55 66 BÖCHER Thomas 1969 ULLE -

Altersklasse M60
31. 1. M60 166 STEINER Jürgen 1962 DJK Weiden 1.    03:21:41 1.    03:21:55

36. 2. M60 45 HANAUSKA Günter 1962 TTV Ingersheim 2.    03:25:18 2.    03:25:32

52. 3. M60 126 LEHNER Martin 1963 ERDINGER Active TEAM 3.    03:33:36 3.    03:34:05

56. 4. M60 225 ETTNER Albert 1961 Skiclub Grossberg 4.    03:36:48 4.    03:37:05

58. 5. M60 52 HAY Bernd 1963 5.    03:40:11 5.    03:40:41

67. 6. M60 115 GEH Benedikt 1962 Ghetto-Running-Team 6.    03:45:26 6.    03:46:03

80. 7. M60 192 GLÜCK Walter Peter 1963 Intersport Passau 7.    03:50:44 7.    03:51:14

93. 8. M60 63 ANALITIS Andreas 1964 8.    03:58:19 8.    03:59:18

104. 9. M60 101 HELDMANN Gerhard 1962 TSV Friedenfels 9.    04:11:14 9.    04:11:51

106. 10. M60 175 KRAUS Gerhard 1961 AschBuch Racing Team 10.    04:14:01 10.    04:14:16

119. 11. M60 110 STROHMANN Jürgen 1962 100 Marathon Club Schweiz 11.    04:23:57 11.    04:24:52

132. 12. M60 136 KRAUSS Roland 1962 LG Ultralauf 12.    04:40:00 12.    04:40:14

134. 13. M60 56 OTT Stefan 1964 FC Beilngries Triathlon 13.    04:43:07 13.    04:44:04

138. 14. M60 195 GAUDL Manfred 1960 100 Marathon Club Deutschland 14.    04:49:19 14.    04:51:18

146. 15. M60 74 HOHN Christoph 1962 Österr. Rotes Kreuz 15.    05:16:08 15.    05:17:01

DNF - M60 83 ROBERT Paul 1962 -

DNF - M60 196 ORLINGER Herbert 1960 mein 9. Thermenmarathon -

Altersklasse M65
98. 1. M65 68 FERTL Johann 1959 1.    04:03:44 1.    04:04:31

111. 2. M65 82 GURANTI Uli 1956 TSV Durach 2.    04:15:16 2.    04:16:04

116. 3. M65 90 LEYENDECKER Rainer 1956 SV Schwindegg 3.    04:18:34 3.    04:19:06

118. 4. M65 95 WEITZER Günther 1959 SV Schwindegg 4.    04:24:13 4.    04:24:45

124. 5. M65 88 KEILER Bernhard 1958 100 Marathon Club Austria 5.    04:28:23 5.    04:28:59

130. 6. M65 186 BLUMENSAAT Roland 1958 6.    04:38:02 6.    04:39:04

131. 7. M65 215 MÖCK Wolfgang 1957 LSG Karlsruhe 7.    04:38:44 7.    04:39:33

135. 8. M65 113 MANHARD Bernie 1957 Marathon4you 8.    04:45:36 8.    04:46:28

137. 9. M65 89 HUHNHOLT Theo 1958 LC Bayern 9.    04:46:47 9.    04:47:38

144. 10. M65 121 WALLY Gerhard 1958 100 Marathon Club Austria 10.    04:58:14 10.    04:58:44

148. 11. M65 105 ROTH Klaus-Peter 1959 TSG Nordwest 1898 Frankfurt 11.    05:31:55 11.    05:32:59

DNF - M65 112 BERGER Charly 1957 Marathon4you -

Altersklasse M70
94. 1. M70 65 SCHUMANN Peter 1952 GM-Rennsteiglaufverein 1.    03:59:18 1.    03:59:27

102. 2. M70 226 HÖLZLWIMMER Herbert 1954 Sport Ruscher 2.    04:09:15 2.    04:09:57

147. 3. M70 71 LEHRHUBER Albert 1954 SV Schwindegg 3.    05:24:19 3.    05:25:10
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